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CONSUMER SUPPORT EMAIL help@batelec2.ph 

 

1 Alitagtag Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 772 – 0079 

MOBILE +63 970 131 9040 

EMAIL alitagtag@batelec2.ph 

 

2 Balete Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 786 - 5679  

MOBILE +63 981 272 8640 

EMAIL balete@batelec2.ph 

 

3 Cuenca Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 349 – 7838 

MOBILE 
+63 906 287 0638 
+63 963 403 9580 

EMAIL cuenca@batelec2.ph 

 

4 Laurel Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 349 – 1871 

MOBILE +63 908 358 9925 

EMAIL laurel@batelec2.ph 

 

5 Lipa City Main Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 756 - 6337 loc. 100-102 

MOBILE 
+63 917 504 9254 
+63 908 892 0145 

EMAIL lipa@batelec2.ph 

 

6 Lobo Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 403 – 2687 

MOBILE +63 917 301 9391 

EMAIL lobo@batelec2.ph 
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7 Mabini Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 425 - 6312 

MOBILE 
+63 981 103 7727 
+63 915 133 8515 

EMAIL mabini@batelec2.ph 

 

8 Malvar Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 430 – 3507 

MOBILE +63 915 104 9819 

EMAIL malvar@batelec2.ph 

 

9 Mataasnakahoy Unit Office 

TELEPHONE 
(043) 784 - 6142 
(043) 756 - 0246 

MOBILE +63 969 404 9470 

EMAIL mataasnakahoy@batelec2.ph 

 

10 Padre Garcia Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 515 - 9247 

MOBILE 
+63 949 705 7753 
+63 995 358 3440 

EMAIL padregarcia@batelec2.ph 

 

11 Rosario Branch Office 

TELEPHONE  

MOBILE 
+63 917 132 1523 
+63 998 548 6153 

EMAIL rosario@batelec2.ph 

 

12 San Jose Branch Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 726 - 2605 

MOBILE 
+63 945 413 3845 
+63 909 340 5613 

EMAIL sanjose@batelec2.ph 
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13 San Juan Unit Office 

TELEPHONE 
(043) 575 - 3516 
(043) 341 - 3083  

MOBILE 
+63 919 873 2131 
+63 917 140 8533 

EMAIL sanjuan@batelec2.ph 

 

14 Talisay Unit Office 

TELEPHONE  

MOBILE 
+63 906 286 0544 
+63 961 612 9915 

EMAIL talisay@batelec2.ph 

 

15 Tanauan City Branch Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 778 - 1719 

MOBILE +63 920 912 5851 

EMAIL tanauan@batelec2.ph 

 

16 Taysan Unit Office 

TELEPHONE (043) 781 - 4809 

MOBILE 
+63 917 143 4507 
+63 949 611 3550 

EMAIL taysan@batelec2.ph 

 

17 Tingloy Unit Office 

TELEPHONE  

MOBILE  

EMAIL tingloy@batelec2.ph 
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